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0.6138



Ohrs
1.000
1.086
0.739
1.208
1.000
1.207
1.000
0.887
0.738
1.000
1.000

N
Media
SD
SE

11
0.9877
0.1554
0.0468

Ohrs
1.000
1.086
0.739
1.208
1.000
1.207
1.000
0.887
0.738
1.000
1.000

N
Media
SD
SE

11
0.9877
0.1554
0.0468

lhrs
0.924
1.171
0.905
1.144
0.816
1.040
1.106
0.990
0.905

9
1.0000
0.1227
0.0409

lhrs
1.319
0.968
0.713
1.276
0.661
1.062
0.980
1.074
0.945

9
1.0000
0.2205
0.0735

NEG/veh
3hrs 6hrs
0.628 0.942
1.414 1.089
0.958 0.969
1.118 0.577
0.677 1.423
1.205
1.380
0.926
0.693
9 5
1.0000 1.0000
0.2993 0.3042
0.0998 0.1361
NEG/veh
3hrs 6hrs
0.992 0.863
0.833 0.981
1.175 1.156
1.094 0.976
0.761 0.785
1.145 1.239
0.951 0.715
1.182 1.285
0.867
9 8
1.0000 1.0000
0.1578 0.2106
0.0526 0.0745

12hrs
1.237
0.874
0.889
1.816
0.623
0.561
0.827
1.173

8
1.0000
0.4044
0.1430

12hrs
1.053
1.150
0.797
1.627
0.623
0.750
1.221
0.779

8
1.0000
0.3297
0.1166

24hrs
0.560
1.098
1.342
0.948
0.968
1.084
0.950
1.022
1.028

9
1.0000
0.2045
0.0682

24hrs
0.891
0.987
1.121
1.014
0.805
1.181
0.965
0.955
1.079

9
1.0000
0.1156
0.0385

Ohrs
0.846
0.681
1.000
1.492
0.821
0.882
0.784
0.730
1.000
0.601
1.457

11
0.9359
0.2926
0.0882

Ohrs
0.846
1.000
0.471
1.492
0.821
0.882
0.784
0.730
1.000
1.000
1.457

11
0.9531
0.2993
0.0902

lhrs
1.286
1.390
1.114
1.433
0.729
0.898
1.223
1.163
0.915

9
1.1279
0.2384
0.0795

lhrs
0.533
0.716
0.671
1.784
0.735
0.888
1.616
2.498
1.027

9
1.1632
0.6603
0.2201

NEG/4AP
3hrs 6hrs
0.991 1.000
1.615 2.134
1.792 0.760
1.280 2.756
1.062 2.486
0.800 2.000
0.873
1.520
1.365
9 6
1.2554  1.8560
0.3465 0.8047
0.1155 0.3285
NEG/4AP
3hrs 6hrs
1.159 0.832
3.666 1.902
3.144 1.708
1.762 1.263
1.236 1.814
1.865 1.737
1.617 2.110
2.120 2.505
8 8
2.0710 1.7338
0.8920 0.5079
0.3154 0.1796

12hrs
1.436
0.976
0.994
2.502
2.750
1.731
1.579
1.585

8
1.6941
0.6400
0.2263

12hrs
0.832
0.881
1.016
1.861
1.659
1.303
1.011
0.933

8
1.1871
0.3847
0.1360

Figure 8G

24hrs Ohrs
2.228 1.000
2.863 0.882
1.525 0.696
1.448 0.867
1.565 0.556
1.650 1.000
0.913 0.803
1.579 1.167
1.175 1.159
0.833
9 10
1.6607 0.8964
0.5746  0.1925
0.1915  0.0609

Figure 8H

24hrs Ohrs
1.772 1.000
2.253 0.882
1.396 0.696
0.431 0.867
0.581 1.000
0.339 1.000
0.067 0.803
1.539 1.167
0.438 1.159
0.833
9 10
0.9796  0.9408
0.7692 0.1524
0.2564  0.0482

lhrs
1.603
1.008
0.935
1.043
1.378
0.991
2.357
0.966
1.001

9
1.2536
0.4712
0.1571

lhrs
1.643
1.140
0.891
1.157
0.977
0.841
1.540
0.972
0.864

9
1.1141
0.2937
0.0979

ODN/veh
3hrs 6hrs
0.813 0.849
2.029 0.940
1.799 0.841
1.224 0.447
1.173 0.779
1.452 1.271
0.534
0.855
0.693
9 6
1.1746  0.8545
0.5091 0.2655
0.1697 0.1084
ODN/veh
3hrs 6hrs
0.819 1.002
1.529 0.768
1.054 0.806
1.116 1.211
1.132 1.329
1.861 1.114
0.916 0.410
0.793 0.681
0.851 1.084
9 9
1.1192  0.9340
0.3592  0.2906
0.1197 0.0969

12hrs
1.011
0.955
0.965
0.709
1.610
0.469
1.298
1.110
0.654

9
0.9757
0.3458
0.1153

12hrs
1.191
0.991
0.932
0.767
1.058
0.599
0.648
1.053
0.884

9
0.9026
0.1979
0.0660

24hrs
1.401
1.743
1.000
1.254
0.812
0.976
1.138
0.839

1.1453
0.3136
0.1109

24hrs
1.088
1.753
1.000
0.698
0.956
0.400
0.731
1.616

8
1.0303
0.4586
0.1621

Ohrs
1.000
1.000
1.000

3
1.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Ohrs
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

5
1.0000
0.0000
0.0000

lhrs
0.964
0.681
1.044
0.732
0.894
0.627
1.494
1.838
1.616

9
1.0987
0.4422
0.1474

lhrs
0.939
0.722
1.055
0.710
0.606
0.583
1.551
2.732
3.447

9
1.3716
1.0333
0.3444

ODN/4AP
3hrs 6hrs
2.226 0.623
0.642 0.884
2.452 0.888
1.984 2.658
1.107 1.183
1.280 1.913
1.877
1.003
0.507
9 6
1.4532  1.3583
0.7038 0.7766
0.2346  0.3170
ODN/4AP
3hrs 6hrs
4.052 0.535
3.940 0.605
1.252 0.551
2.067 1.836
1.531 1.564
1.692 2.290
1.049 2.209
0.840
1.776
7 9
2.2259 1.3563
1.2516 0.7248
0.4731 0.2416

12hrs
1.121
1.015
1.116
2.524
1.905
2.906
1.425
1.881
1.227

9
1.6800
0.6755
0.2252

12hrs
0.877
0.741
0.908
1.563
1.718
1.960
1.026
1.447
0.795

9
1.2261
0.4510
0.1503

24hrs
1.523
3.365
1.376
1.766
1.303
1.372
2.241
1.267

1.7765
0.7181
0.2539

24hrs
1.000
0.400
0.371
1.075
0.332
1.679
1.000
1.665

0.9402
0.5452
0.1927



Figure 8

Figure 8J (upper panel)
NEG/veh NEG/4AP ODN/veh ODN/4AP

114.6367
104.8374
95.75623
89.20836
96.55971
99.00161

N 6
Media 100.0000
SD 8.7742
SE 3.5821

168.7425
232.9807
212.5008
161.5531
348.3558
265.2511

6
231.5640
69.2656
28.2776

244.9662
239.8466
196.4015
216.5148
316.4863

5
242.8431
45.5160
20.3554

187.7173 69.96064
213.5883 114.9258
253.5087 80.13842
220.0667 96.04458
154.858 138.9305

5 5
205.9478 100.0000
36.9536 27.6173
16.5262 12.3508

154.6214
169.3572
171.7354
183.4622
200.3438

5
175.9040
17.0852
7.6407

Figure 8J (center panel)
NEG/veh NEG/4AP ODN/veh ODN/4AP

78.96081
78.28458
69.99998
37.02048
80.45357

5
68.9439
18.3049

8.1862

78.6385
73.14586
96.93646
115.3311
68.60624

5
86.5316
19.3679

8.6616

Figure 8J (lower panel)

NEG/veh NEG/4AP ODN/veh ODN/4AP

109.4663
125.8986
99.96003
75.94982
88.72526

5
100.0000
19.1434
8.5612

126.39
161.3319
185.755
159.5488
126.9813
163.2185

6
153.8709
23.1090
9.4342

111.503
141.0861
120.8976
114.4821
86.80598

5
114.9550
19.5106
8.7254

183.7737
183.3982
156.1881

143.389
122.2708
195.2917

6
164.0519
28.1908
11.5089



Figure 8

Figure 8A

Figure 8B

Figure 8C

Figure 8D

Tukey's multiple comparisons test

Ohr

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
lhrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
3hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
6hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
12hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
24hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

o
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

e

ns

ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

Significant Summary P Value

>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999

0.0096
0.0991
0.0884
0.8587
0.8387
>0,9999

0.0848
0.1993
0.3617

0.966
0.9107
0.9957

0.0075
0.6555
0.0181
0.1373
0.9916

0.245

0.0333
0.6418
0.0711!
0.3992
>0,9999
0.4884

0.036
0.9859
0.1903!
0.0967
0.9073!
0.3656

Tukey's multiple comparisons test ~ Significant Summary P Value

Ohr

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
lhrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
3hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
6hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
12hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
24hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns

ns

ns
ns

ns
ns

ok

ns
ok
sk

ns
sk

ns
ns

ns
ns

ns
ns

sk

ns

rk

>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999

0.0296
0.9965
>0,9999
0.0504
0.0326
0.9981

0.0249
0.9976
0.3326

0.041
0.6193
0.4391

<0,0001
0.9986!
<0,0001
<0,0001
0.9704
<0,0001

0.1726!
0.9978
0.0211!
0.2443
0.7911
0.0345

0.9189
0.9974
<0,0001
0.9741
0.0002!
<0,0001

Tukey's multiple comparisons test ~ Significant Summary P Value

Ohrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
lhrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
3hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
6hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
12hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
24hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns

sk

o

ns

e

o
ns
o

e

>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999

0.9721
0.9203
0.9869
0.9972
0.8667
0.7655

0.2262
0.9855
0.8102
0.1138
0.7205
0.6038

<0,0001
0.9874
0.0214

<0,0001
0.0346
0.0431

<0,0001

>0,9999
0.0158

<0,0001
0.0358
0.0164

<0,0001
0.9932
0.0033

<0,0001
0.034
0.0116

Tukey's multiple comparisons test ~ Significant Summary P Value

Ohrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
lhrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
3hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
6hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
12hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
24hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No

ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns

ns

ns

ns

>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999
>0,9999

>0,9999
0.9865
0.9532
0.9784
0.9666
0.8235

>0,9999
0.8973
0.9976
0.9144
0.9986
0.9563

<0,0001
0.9909
0.0154

<0,0001
0.0155
0.0285

0.0002
0.996
0.0054
<0,0001
0.7583
0.0016

<0,0001
0.9511
<0,0001
<0,0001
0.542
<0,0001




Figure 8

Figure 8E

Figure 8F

Figure 8G

Figure 8H

Tukey's multiple comparisons test ~ Significant Summary

Ohr

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No

ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

lhrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No

ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

3hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No

ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

6hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
12hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

24hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No

NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP Yes
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ok

ns

ok

sk

ns

ns
krk

ns

sk

ns

krk

ns

P Value

0.9941
0.9852
0.9892
0.9996
>0,9999
>0,9999

0.9405
>0,9999
0.896
0.9413
0.9992
0.8986

0.9929
0.8099
0.7875
0.6513
0.6247
>0,9999

<0,0001
0.9875
0.0322

<0,0001
0.0032
0.0078

<0,0001
0.9964
0.1931

<0,0001
0.0325!
0.2572

<0,0001
0.7581
0.0166!

<0,0001
0.0297!
0.196

Tukey's multiple comparisons test ~ Significant Summary P Value

Ohrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
lhrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
3hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
6hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP No
12hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP Yes
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
24hrs

NEG/veh vs. NEG/4AP No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/veh No
NEG/4AP vs. ODN/4AP No
ODN/veh vs. ODN/4AP Yes

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
ns

ns
ns

ns
ns

0.9923
0.9807
0.9859
0.9995
>0,9999
>0,9999

0.9144
0.8535
0.7744
0.9988
0.9903
0.9987

0.0357
0.8668
0.1002
0.2114

0.976
0.4186

0.0004
>0,9999
0.22
0.0002
0.1106
0.1769

0.0133!
0.9996
0.0287
0.0138
0.9985
0.0304

0.0829
0.8886
0.0013
0.3831
0.4775
0.0188

Tukey's multiple comparisons test
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Figure 8

Figure 8J (upper panel)

Tukey's multiple comparisons test  Significant’

Summary P Value

NEG :veh vs. NEG :4AP Yes ok 0.0005

NEG :veh vs. ODN :veh Yes b 0.0004

NEG :veh vs. ODN :4AP Yes o 0.0065

NEG :4AP vs. ODN :veh No ns 0.9769

NEG :4AP vs. ODN :4AP No ns 0.795

ODN :veh vs. ODN :4AP No ns 0.594
Figure 8J (center panel)

Tukey's multiple comparisons test  Significant’

Summary P Value

NEG :veh vs. NEG :4AP Yes ok 0.0002

NEG :veh vs. ODN :veh No ns 0.1307

NEG :veh vs. ODN :4AP No ns 0.7439

NEG :4AP vs. ODN :veh Yes Fkk < 0.0001

NEG :4AP vs. ODN :4AP Yes Fhkx <0.0001

ODN :veh vs. ODN :4AP No ns 0.5618
Figure 8J (lower panel)

Tukey's multiple comparisons test  Significant’

NEG :veh vs. NEG :4AP Yes
NEG :veh vs. ODN :veh No
NEG :veh vs. ODN :4AP Yes
NEG :4AP vs. ODN :veh No
NEG :4AP vs. ODN :4AP No
ODN :veh vs. ODN :4AP Yes

Summary P Value

o 0.0059
ns 0.7389
o 0.0012
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ns 0.8702

* 0.0123




Fig.81 REST dataset
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Arrows indicate the REST or GAPDH specific bands.
The red square indicates the representative blot of Figure 8I.

Layout legend: 1 is for NEG veh
2 is for NEG 4AP
3 is for ODN veh
4 is for ODN 4AP



Fig.8] Npas4 dataset
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The red square indicates the representative blot of Figure 8I.

Layout legend: 1 is for NEG veh
2 is for NEG 4AP
3 is for ODN veh
4 is for ODN 4AP



Fig.81 Syt4 dataset
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Red squares indicate the representative blots (Syt4, GAPDH)
of Figure 8.

Layout legend: 1 is for NEG veh
2 is for NEG 4AP
3 is for ODN veh
4 is for ODN 4AP



